Jun 05 2024 (07:16) India Rail Info 1

Bhiwani - Mathura Express/14725 - Exp - NWR
BNW/Bhiwani Junction to MTJ/Mathura Junction
8h 5m - 281 km - 35 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BNW |Bhiwani Junction 05:45 2 |1 0 39 (217 |[NWR
2 |DZL |Dhana Ladanpur 05:54 05:55 m |1 |1 6 93 |219 [NWR
3 MHU |Manheru 06:00 06:02 2m (1 |1 14 |50 |216 |NWR
4 |FGH [Fatehgarh Haryana 06:10 06:11 m |1 |1 20 |68 (217 |INWR
5 |CKD |Charkhi Dadri 06:17 06:19 2m (1 |1 27 |48 (218 |NWR
6 PUW |Patuwas Mehrana 06:28 06:29 Tm |1 [1 34 |82 225 [NWR
7 |JRL Jharli 06:34 06:36 2m (1 |1 41 56 |230 [NWR
8 SDRA |Sudharana 06:45 06:47 2m |1 |1 50 |47 |219 |[NWR
g KSI Kosli 06:54 06:56 2m (1 |1 55 |45 (218 |[NWR
10 |NLQ [Nangal Pathani Halt 07:04 07:05 m |1 |1 61 67 |243 [INWR
11 |JTS Jatusana 07:09 07:11 2m |1 1 65 68 |218 |[NWR
12 |KGBS [Kishangarh Balawas 07:19 07:21 2m |1 |1 74 121 ({217 |[NWR
13 |[RE Rewari Junction 07:45 07:55 10m |4 |1 83 51 (242 |[NWR
14 |BWL [Bawal 08:13 08:14 m |1 |1 98 |56 (266 [NWR
15 |MJNL [Majri Nangal 08:21 08:22 im |1 |1 105 |53 |274 |NWR
16 |AIA Ajaraka 08:29 08:30 m |2 |1 111 |54 280 |NWR
17 |KNAR [Khanpur Ahir 08:37 08:38 im |1 |1 117 |47 |284 |NWR
18 |HSI Harsauli 08:45 08:46 m |2 |1 123 |54 |287 |[NWR
19 |KRH [Khairthal 08:55 08:57 2m (2 |1 131 |52 |308 |[NWR
20 [GAL |Ghatla 09:05 09:06 m |1 |1 138 |47 |306 |[NWR
21 |PSL Parisal 09:14 09:15 im |2 |1 144 |27 289 |NWR
22 |AWR |Alwar Junction 09:45 10:30 45m |2 |1 157 |28 |272 |NWR
23 |GZKA |Gazika 10:44 10:45 im |0 |1 164 [62 |265 [NCR
24 |OTD |Ootwar 10:53 10:54 m |1 |1 172 |64 |259 [NCR
25 |RAH |Ramgarh 11:04 11:05 Tm (1 |1 183 |63 NCR
26 |(JBS Jadoli Ka Bas 11:13 11:14 Tm |1 [1 191 |70 NCR
27 |GVH |Govind Garh 11:24 11:25 im |1 |1 203 |46 NCR
28 |(JREA |Jhareda 11:32 11:33 m |0 |1 208 |57 NCR
29 |(BINR |Brij Nagar 11:40 11:41 im |1 |1 215 |49 (204 |NCR
30 [(BEDM |Bedham 11:56 11:57 Tm |1 1 227 |61 190 [NCR
31 |DEEG |Deeg 12:09 12:10 Tm (1 |1 239 |53 NCR
32 |BEH) |Vehaj 12:17 12:18 m |1 |1 246 |54 NCR
33 |GDO |Goverdhan 12:28 12:29 im |2 |1 255 |59 NCR
34 |RAKD |Radhakund 12:36 12:37 m |0 |1 261 |55 NCR
35 [MROA |Mora 12:45 12:46 im |1 |1 269 |55 NCR
36 |BTSR [Bhuteshwar 12:56 12:57 m (3 |1 278 |3 NCR
37 |MT] |Mathura junction 13:50 3 1 281 |- 177 [NCR

Jun 05 2024 (07:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



